Summer 2012
At: Eleanor Roosevelt High School 
Registration will open May 14th at 8am online
$45 weekday sessions, $30 Saturday sessions

An evaluation day will be held on Saturday May 12th from 9AM-1PM (don’t forget their suits)

Lessons will be offered Monday-Thursday or four consecutive Saturdays. Each lesson will run for 30 minutes in length. We will be conducting Parent/Child, Traditional and Adult lessons. Morning lessons will be held in July only (session 3 &4). Children will be evaluated the first day of each session to ensure they are in the correct level. If you are interested, we will also be offering private and semi-private lessons upon request at available times. 

Weekday Sessions

Session 1: June 4 – June 14			  Session 3: July 2 – July 12*
Session 2: June 18 – June 28			  Session 4: July 16 – July 26

*No lessons July 4th in observance of Independence Day. Make up lesson is scheduled for July 6th. 
**Morning group lessons will be held during July sessions only.
	
	Times
Available
	Parent & Child
	Orange
(Level 1)
	White
(Level 2)
	Yellow
(Level  3)
	Blue
(Level  4)
	Adult Lessons

	Morning
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9:30-10:00AM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Session 3 & 4 only

	10:10-10:40AM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Afternoon
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4:30-
5:00PM
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5:10-
5:40PM
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5:50-
6:20PM
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6:30-
7:00PM
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6:35-7:05PM
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